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1900 TO 2000  

Download a spreadsheet file of these tables (c2_1_hist.xls)  

Census 
year

Total population

Number
Numeric 
Change

Percent 
Change

1900 154,001 Not appl. Not appl. 

1910 191,874 37,873 24.6 

1920 255,881 64,007 33.4 

1930 368,300 112,419 43.9 

1940 422,770 54,470 14.8 

1950 499,794 77,024 18.2 

1960 632,772 132,978 26.6 

1970 769,913 137,141 21.7 

1980 964,691 194,778 25.3 

1990 1,108,229 143,538 14.9 

2000 1,211,537 103,308 9.3 

Census 
year

Total population

Number
Numeric 
Change

Percent 
Change

1900 76,212,168 Not appl. Not appl. 

1910 92,228,496 16,016,328 21.0 

1920 106,021,537 13,793,041 15.0 

1930 123,202,624 17,181,087 16.2 

1940 132,164,569 8,961,945 7.3 

1950 151,325,798 19,161,229 14.5 

1960 179,323,175 27,997,377 18.5 

1970 203,302,031 23,978,856 13.4 

1980 226,542,199 23,240,168 11.4 

1990 248,709,873 22,167,674 9.8 

2000 281,421,906 32,712,033 13.2 
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Not appl.    Not applicable.  
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Resident Population and Apportionment of the U.S. House of Representatives Hawaii (December 28, 2000) 
and Resident Population of the U.S. House of Representatives United States (December 28, 2000); calculations by Hawaii State Department 
of Business, Economic Development &Tourism.  
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